
MADRID FACE-TO-FACE MEETING

START DURATION TOPIC PRESENTER
12:00 0:15 Welcome
12:15 0:45 Round table of the partners ALL
13:00 1:00 Lunch break
14:00 0:45 WP1 - Users engagement CIB
14:45 1:15 WP5 - Framework conditions TRI
16:00 0:15 WP6 - Adoption and sustainability IOTL
16:15 0:25 Coffee break
16:40 1:00 Workshop
17:40 END OF DAY 1

Title

START DURATION TOPIC PRESENTER
9:00 0:45 WP2 - DS&PA LAB TREE
9:45 0:45 WP3 - S&PETS FSC

10:30 0:45 WP4 - Collaborative environment CERTF
11:15 0:30 Coffee break
11:45 1:00 Workshop - Intengration of tools TRI
12:45 0:30 WP7 - Project Management TREE
13:15 0:20 AOB, wrap up and next steps
13:35 1:00 Lunch break
14:35 END OF THE MEETING

Integration of toolsWORKSHOP

DAY 1 - October 4th 

WORKSHOP

DAY 2 - October 5th


